
Hunterdon County Educational Services Commission
2022-2023

  School Calendar
August 2022 January 2023

S M T W T F S Thursday, August 25 1st for 10 Month Staff S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 Monday, September 5 Labor Day (School Closed)

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday, September 26 Rosh Hashanah (School Closed) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 14 15 16 17 18 19 20  Wednesday, October 5 Yom Kippur (School Closed) 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
 21 22 23 24 25 26 27  Thursday, November 10 NJEA Convention  (School Closed) 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
 28 29 30 31  Friday, November 11 NJEA Convention  (School Closed) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

5 Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving (School Closed) 29 30 31
Friday, November 25 Thanksgiving (School Closed) 20
Monday, December 26 Winter Recess (School Closed) February 2023

September 2022 to Monday, January 2 Winter Recess (School Closed) S M T W T F S
S M T W T F S Monday, January 16 MLK Birthday (School Closed)  1 2 3 4

 1 2 3 Friday, February 17 Presidents Weekend (School Closed) 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Monday, February 20 Presidents Weekend (School Closed) 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Friday, April 7 Spring Break (School Closed) 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 to Thursday, April 14 Spring Break (School Closed) 26 27 28
25 26 27 28 29 30 Monday, May 29 Memorial Day (School Closed) 18

20 Wednesday, June 21 Tentative Last Day 10 mo. staff March 2023

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

October 2022 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
 S M T W T F S  Calendar reflects 186 Staff days. 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
 1  26 27 28 29 30 31
 2 3 4 5 6 7 8  Calendar contains three (3) built-in emergency days. If these days are 23

 9 10 11 12 13 14 15  not used, they will be removed from end of year, starting with June 16 April 2023

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 and working backwards to June 14. S M T W T F S
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29  1

30 31 Emergency closings beyond the 3 built in days will be: February 18, 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
20 then February 20.  Beyond that school may be in session on days 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

  currently designated as closed, (i.e. Spring Break.) 16 11 18 19 20 21 22
November 2022 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

S M T W T F S 30
14

 1 2 3 4 5  May 2023

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 S M T W T F S
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 1 2 3 4 5 6
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
27 28 29 30 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

 18  21 22 23 24 25 26 27
  28 29 30 31

22

  December 2022  June 2023

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

 18 19 20 21 22 23 24  18 19 20 21 22 23 24
 25 26 27 28 29 30 31  25 26 27 28 29 30

17

12

189

  

  

  

  


